"The men in the Altzens puoto reaemblea both Oawald and nvale.y, in

‘the plece on the steps L said he was. Sl

- 8ince besn cherged with parjnrj.
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5/19/69 :
Dear Mr. Sedl ly, 1

Your letter of May 7 with 5L note arrived a wesek ago but I've
not had time for responsa. Thenks for bothe. I'll answer the
guestions as best I can in haoste.

The Uommission would bave us believe thet the "NO™ sfter Oswald's
nume meant the massage origineted in New Crlsens, I dasl with this
in tos booke It 18 on explanation tuat cancot be eredited, I think . i

it mesns someons in the Stute lept. origlnally recomended agsinst el ol
issuance of the passport. ;
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soma ways, under that grest mognification, Lovalady moré theon Oawald.
Hovwever, L believe the shirt cannot be that Loveledy iz said %o hawe
told the FBI ne was weering (back cover, 7WIIL) or the one his wife

said he esctuaslly wore (gfter iniax, FHOTO 7W), I think toth m2n wers , iy
tkere, that this shirt ceancot be Lovelady's, snd whan I consider the > ; |
evidence (%W spd PW) that Cawald hed to have teen on tae first floor i i
and could.not Lsve teen on tus sixth, I sz willing to gelieva this . !
could be bim. The engle o tne # photo is abonz 1.:5 and would hi.ﬂa #
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You heve Fhil W1lis' sdaress in P¥, with bis letterhaad. I under- el s
stand ha Jnow askn §7.50 for the slidess . . s gk _ﬁ,f S

There is 3 typed incex to fWII, but it cnats me 20 cents & pege for.
xercxing hers, +t ie 12 pogse. Thers is cpe te 0 in N0, 20 ppa., in-
cluding the intendud errendix that Cenyon é4d pet publish, £IA WHITE=- |
TASH wee retitled U in NO. I mey eventuslly bte sble to putlish the 1
docunents, but the prospects ere bieek. I Lsve three completed booke

1 cannot efford to print snd cannpet get done con escislly. S e it

I thinik Gerrlson was deceived by those he1p1n: him on that as“act
ebout Bradley. + uuve no reeson to belleve Bradley was conrected with
snything, but also *+ have no personsl iknowledge. I think he will
never be tried oa this end shouldn't be. Mo others hyve been charged. ,
Where toere sre oiher chargeso they sre in 0 in NO and Thornlay DEBR St L i |
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The 1lsrge men reported carryinz e »ifle 1a oné of 8 number seen thet = i
dsy in Delles. His identity is unknown, I do not think he was Gon~ : i g
zolexz, The government was cereful not to follow eny of those lesds, . ',4
preiictsbly. This unusuel size is thet of @ man figuring periphsr-
slly in the case but his nume is nowhere menticned. I know him. |

I coennot promiss to be prompt in responding, for I work s very long

b
|
day ond do bave much work, In s few devs T will tegin writing sgein R = !
end will be even tusiere I will try. Weny thenks. TR R (|
i {

Sincerely, P e o

Harold Welsberg




14, Glen Auline Road,
Palmerstown,
Co. Dublin,
Ireland.

7th May, 1969.

Mr .Harold Weisberg,
Route 8,

Frederiok,
Maryland 21701,
U.S.A.

Dear Mr. Welsberg,

Many thanks for youf books, which arrived last week end.
I enclose payment for these, along with completed order form.

As regards the books, I have only been able to read them
quickly, but there are a few things on which I would appreciate your
comments. Is the 'NO' opposite Oswald's name on the passport teletype
message (Whitewash, page 200) indlcative of a government informer based
in New Orleans, as seems to be the case in chapter 4 of CIA Whitewash? If
it 1s, 1t would explaln how Oswald got hls passport in such a hurry.

In the Altgens photo, I am inclined to believe that the
man with his hands over his eyes 1s Lovelady. What do you think? The
shirts seem to match, and there 1s some similarity in the hairline (see
Whitewash II, page 250).

Could you let me have Phil Willis's address? As far as I
know, the twelve slides of his which appear in volume 21 of the Hearings
are for sale to the public, and T would like to get a set. I would be
greatful therefore if you could give me his address.

I would like to know 1f and when the documents relating
to CIA Whitewash are to be published by you, as suggested in Photographic
Whitewash, page 295. I am particularly interested in those referring to
Bertrand, Archaca Smith, Ferrie, and William Seymour. Incidently, is
there an index to Whitewash II and CIA Whitewash? If there is, I would
like a copy of each.

As I understand that you have been helping Garrison in °
his investigation, there are a few questions I would like to ask you
with reference to this part of the case. Where dld Edgar Eugene Bradley
fit into the conspiriocy? Is there to be a trial? I have never really
understood his part in the case. How many people have been charged with
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Harold Welsberg,
Route B8,
Frederiock,
Maryland 21701,
USA.
continued

'conspirdoy to kill' President Kennedy? Your replies are seagerly awalted.

Recently, in volume 24 of the Warren Commission's Hearings
I found a reference to & man seen at about 11.45 a.m. on the morning of
the 22nd November, '63. The reference, on page 211, is to a man with a
rifle, seen near the Texsco Bullding on Akard Street. He hwas 6'5""or
thereabouts, was about 250 1lbs, and looked like a professional footballer.
Could this have been Gonzalez?

I hope you will find time to answer thls letter. I also
hope that I can feel free to write to you at a later date if any further
questions arise, as a result of my study of your books.

With best wishes to you and your wife, for continued
sugcess in this absorbing work,
Yours sincerely,
Civn-n &ap \l\h
Christopher Scally.

Encl (2)
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